
Come and enjoy a day of singing with a touch of jazz! 

Singing fees 

Members of Wimbledon Choral Society 

Visiting singers 

£15.00 

£20.00 

Rail: The nearest station is 
Raynes Park, less than 10 
minutes’ walk from the church 

Buses: 57, 131, 163 or 200 from 
near Wimbledon Station 

Parking: the church is in a 
residential area and parking 
may be limited on a Saturday. 
We recommend you use  
public transport 

Getting there 

Music will be provided for use during the workshop, and is included in the 
fee for the day.  Some of Will Todd’s music will be available to buy on the 
day at a discounted price.  CD’s of Will’s recordings will also be on sale and 
he will be happy to sign these, and any music bought, during the lunch 
break. 

Please note:  We regret that refunds cannot be made, unless the event is cancelled. The 
organisers reserve the right to make changes to the advertised programme if  
circumstances dictate. 

As part of our centenary celebrations we are delighted to offer this wonder-
ful opportunity to attend a singing workshop with Will Todd, and we hope 
you will enjoy the chance to work with him. The programme will be suitable 
for both those familiar with choral singing and those less so.   You do not 
have to be able to sight-read, but it may help if you can.  The only require-
ment is a love of singing (and the singing fee!)  Do come and join us for a 
day of singing and fun! 

*Please bring your own lunch.  Otherwise there are shops and cafés in 
Raynes Park, less than 10 minutes’ walk away.  Coffee and tea will be pro-
vided, and cakes will be on sale. 

  9.30 

10.00 

11.15 

11.45 

 

Registration 

Session 1 

Coffee break 

Session 2 

 

1.00 

2.00 

3.15 

3.30 

Lunch break* 

Session 3 

Short break 

Sing through selected pieces 

The day will end at 4.00 

Programme 


