## Come and enjoy a day of singing with a touch of jazz!

As part of our centenary celebrations we are delighted to offer this wonderful opportunity to attend a singing workshop with Will Todd, and we hope you will enjoy the chance to work with him. The programme will be suitable for both those familiar with choral singing and those less so. You do not have to be able to sight-read, but it may help if you can. The only requirement is a love of singing (and the singing fee!) Do come and join us for a day of singing and fun!

## **Programme**

9.30	Registration	1.00	Lunch break*
10.00	Session 1	2.00	Session 3
11.15	Coffee break	3.15	Short break
11.45	Session 2	3.30	Sing through selected pieces
			The day will end at 4.00

<sup>\*</sup>Please bring your own lunch. Otherwise there are shops and cafés in Raynes Park, less than 10 minutes' walk away. Coffee and tea will be provided, and cakes will be on sale.

## Singing fees

Members of Wimbledon Choral Society	£15.00
Visiting singers	£20.00

Music will be provided for use during the workshop, and is included in the fee for the day. Some of Will Todd's music will be available to buy on the day at a discounted price. CD's of Will's recordings will also be on sale and he will be happy to sign these, and any music bought, during the lunch break.

Please note: We regret that refunds cannot be made, unless the event is cancelled. The organisers reserve the right to make changes to the advertised programme if circumstances dictate.

## **Getting there**

**Rail**: The nearest station is Raynes Park, less than 10 minutes' walk from the church

**Buses**: 57, 131, 163 or 200 from near Wimbledon Station

**Parking**: the church is in a residential area and parking may be limited on a Saturday. We recommend you use public transport

